STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

as of December 31, 2015
Department: HEALTH
Agency: NATIONAL CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH
Operating Unit: BUDGET SECTION
Organization Code (UACS): 130011400008
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR
PARTICULARS UACS Adjustments Adj Transfer| fer fram Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter
COoDE Authorized (Transfer to/ Adjusted Allotments (withdrawal, to SAA fram DOH Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending
Appropriation | from Realign,) pp Received Realignment]) Allotments Mar. 31, 2015 Jun. 30, 2015 Sept. 30, 2015 | Dec. 31, 2015 Mar. 31, 2015 Jun. 30, 2015
1 2 3 4 S=(3+4) 6 7 3 3 10=[{8+-17}-849) 1 12 13 u 15={11412+13+14)

MFO 3
Operation of Special Hospitas, 303020000 %
Medical Centers and Institutes
for Disease Prevention and
Control

Personnel Services 538,701,000.00 538,701,000.00|  538,701,000.00|  46,200,987.00 48,229,176.00| €67,731,163.00|  124,906,732.12 153,443,69211]  169,277,233.21]  171,804,584.20 619,432,241.64 26,822,195.95

34,600,000,00/
RLIP 38,494,000 38,494,000.00 42,251,439.00 17,114.40 42,268,553.40 9,867,519.96 10,793,472.01 10,452,914.57(  11,042,815.28 42,156,721 82|
SPF 7,965,696.00 7,565,696.00/ 1,269,942.36| 2,522,554.25) 2,436,808.63 1,684,437.08| 7,913,742.32
MOOE 228,072,000.00(  228,072,000.00| {34,600,000.00) 202,114,000.00 63,110,947.10 $6,956,568.03 {2,139,791.00) 172,319,126.22 74,913.01
Capital Outlay 10,987, i

FARNQ. 1 - CURRENT

NATIONAL CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH



& Current Year Appropriation
| | Supplemental Appropriation
[~ | Continuing Appropriation

FARNO. 1
{ OBLIGATIONS {SUB-ALLOTMENT) TOTAL CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
Unpaid Obligations
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL | Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24)
Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Ending Appro. Allotment Due and Not yet Due
Sept. 30, 2015 Dec. 31, 2015 Mar. 31, 2015 Jun. 30, 2015 Sept. 30, 2015 Dec. 31, 2015 Mar. 31,2015 | Jun, 30,2015 | Sept. 30,2015 | Dec. 31,2015 D dabl and D fabl
16 17 18 13 20=(16+417+18+19) 21={5-10} 22={10-15) n 24
367,630.18 21,034,788.37) 48,224,614.50 124,906,732.12 180,265,888.06 169,644,863.39 192,839,37257  667,656,856.14| 118,274,672.77| 186,244,679.16] 138,979,822.45| 221,318,717.36| 664,817,891.74 74,306.86 122,550.44 2,716,413.96
17,114.40/ 17,114.40 9,867,519.95 10,793,472.01 10,452,914.57 11,059,529.68 42,173,836.22 6,559,852.62(  10,188,028.22|  14,366,025.70|  11,055,929.68]  42,173,836.22 94,717.18
0.00 1,269,542.35 2,522,554.25 2,436,808.63 1,584,437.08 7,913,742.32 1,269,942.36 2,522,554.25 2,415,976.69) 1,705,269.02 7,913,742.32 52,953.68
1,987,379.15, 5,314,134.24 B,057,294.98 63,185,860.11 56,378,781.24, 3,174,343.24 180,376,421.20  32,029,289.02|  42,762,927.80|  53,422,385.43|  44,851,799.42] 173,066,40167 21,737,578.80 303,258.50 7,006,761.03
10,986,719.97, 10,986,719.97 10,986,719.97 5,538,719.97 5,538,719.97, 280.03 5,448,000.00

Prepared by:

GODOFREDS sAALLES, MPA
Head, Budget Section

FAR NO. 1 - CURRENT

Certified Cprre:

DULCE B, VALERIO, CPA

Chief Accountant

Recommending Approval:

P MiTrovd~_

LUCIA M. TROVELA, MGM-ESP
Chief Finance Service

Approved by:

BEVERLY A.

0IC, Medic

AZUCENA, MD, FPPA, MMHoA
Center Chief Il

NATIONAL CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH



